			N.M. Oil Cons. Of	/ISION
Form 3 160-5 (June 1990)	DEPARTMENT	D STATES OF THE INTERIOR ND MANAGEMENT	P.O. Box 1980 Hobbs, NM 88241	FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Exp.res: March 3 1,1993 5. Lease Designation and Seriai No.
Do not use this fo	SUNDRY NOTICES AI orm for proposals to drill o Use "APPLICATION FOR	or to deepen or reentry	to a different reservoir.	NM 0557686 6. If Indian, Allonee or Tribe Name
1. Type of Well	SUBMIT II	N TRIPLICATE		7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
2. Name of Operator 3. Address and Telephone 10 DESTA DR. 4. Location of Well (Foot	8. Well Name and No. SEMU No. 122 9. API Well No. 30-045-30429 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area Monument Tubb			
		2 & 900' FWL T-20S, R-37E	166 NW	N. County or Parish, State Lea, NM
CHECK	APPROPRIATE BOX(s)	TO INDICATE NATUR	RE OF NOTICE, REPOR	RT, OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF	SUBMISSION		TYPE OF ACTION	·····
Subseq	of Intent uent Repon .bandonment Notice	Abandonmen Recompletion Plugging Bad Casing Repa Altering Cas Other	ik ir ing	Change of Plans New Construction Non-Routine Fracrunng Water Shut-Off Conversion to Injection Dispose Water Nole: Repor results of multiple compition on Wdl Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)
It is proposed to reco	mpieted Operations (Clearly state ail pe cations and measured and true vertical omplete this well to the Mon	depths for all markers and zones pe	rtinent to this work.)*	g any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled,

- Set RBP @ 4080', spot sand across RBP.
 Squeeze Grayburg/SA perforations from 3872'-4046' with 150 sxs Class C cement.
- 3. Drill out cement and pull RBP @ 4080'.
- 4. Set retainer @ 4085' and squeeze San Andres perforations from 4122'-32' with 100 sxs Class C cement.
- 5. Drill out retainer and cement to 4142'.
- 6. Pull RBP @ 6310' and return to production from existing perforations in the Monument Tubb.

ACCEPTED ENP HERICAG 3 1331 ALM

. . . .

RECEIVED JUN 2 4 '97 ROSWELLER A

14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct	Jerry W. Hoover		· ·	
Signed John Mooran	Title Sr. Conservation Coordinator	Date	6/23/97	<u> </u>
(This space for Federal or fate office use) Approved by Conditions of approval if any:	Title	Date	<u>b/zs/</u> 8	

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its junsdiction.

*See Instruction on Reverse Side

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator							Lease					Well No.	
Conoco,	Inc.						i i	MTT				Well IND.	100
Juit Letter					SEMU Range			County		122			
D		-		F	000						County		
Actual Footage L	acation of	2; Well:	<u>. </u>		209	L	L	<u>37E</u>	N	MPM		Lea	
400								0004					
Ground level Elev		rom the Ρπ	oducing F	North		line and	Pool	9001	feet	from	the Wes	t line	
3535 [′]			ubb									Dedicated Ad	reage:
	ine the ac			the public	t wall be	colored are	cil or hachun	nt Tubb		·		80	Acres
									•				
2.11 m	ore than o	06 (c1.86	IS Gedical	ed to the v	vell, outlig	ne each and	identify the o	waership the	reof (both as to	worki	ng interest and	l royalty).	
3. lf m	ore than o	ne jesse	of differe	nt ownerst	up is dedi	cated to the	well, have th	e interest of a	ill owners been o	~~~~	lideted her and		
uniti	zation, fo	rce-pooli	ng, etc.?		-p						notice by con	indianazzaion,	
] Yes			ło	lf answer	is "yes" typ	e of consolid	ntion					
If answ this for	eris "do"	list the	OWDERS 35	d tract des	criptions	which have	actually been	consolidated.	. (Use reverse s	ide of			
	m if neco wable wil		gred to th	e well unt	i all inter	ests have h	en consolida	ed (by com	unitization, uniti				
or until	a non-sta	ndard up	nit, elimin	ting such	interest, h	as been ap	proved by the	Division.		221001	i, iorced-pooli	ng, or otherwise	•)
	with day	-1											
	400							1]		TOR CERTI	
5								i			I hereby	certify that	the information
	⊸ ð	Ē						1				sin in true and wiedge and belie	complete to the
9 00'	122	1			·					1		weake and bein	<i>y</i> .
		j.						i i		S	ignature		/
											1011	MNA	marin_
۱.		1								🔓	and Name	<u> </u>	100
		_[1 17	· / /	W. Hooven	~
		1						I — — —		1	orition		
								1		11		nservatio	on Coord.
											ompany		
l		[1			Conoco	, Inc.	
		1						1			ate		
								Ì			July 2	9, 1991	
		h						1		١F	SURVE	YOR CERTI	FICATION
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·		JUNYE		
					1			1		1	hereby cert	ify that the we	ll location shown
		1						1		0	m this plat	was plotted fro	om field notes of
		1			1			Í		4	ictual survey	s made by m	ve or under my
1		İ			I			i			upervison, a correct to is	nci indi ihe si ve best of mo	ame is true and bnowledge and
		i			1			i		1 1	elief.		
		i											
	=							L.			Date Surveyed	1	
					- T =			- 		1 –	S		
1								l l			Signature & S Professional S	eill of Uliveyor	
								1				· · · ·	
		-						ļ					
		ļ			1			1	-				
								1			Certificate No		
L] '	Concentrate (NO	•	
										₹ -			·· <u></u> ·
0 330 660	990	1320	1650 19	0 2310	2640	20	0 1500	1000	500	0			

Form 3160-5 (June 1990) Do not use this fo	DEPARTMEN BUREAU OF I SUNDRY NOTICES form for proposals to dr	TED STATES IT OF THE INTERIOR LAND MANAGEMENT AND REPORTS ON W ill or to deepen or reentr R PERMIT—" for such p	y to a different reservoir.	FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires: March 31, 1993 5. Lease Designation and Serial No. NM 0557686 6. If Induas, Allottee or Tribe Name	
	SUBMIT	IN TRIPLICATE		7. If Unit or CA. Agreement Designation	
I. Type of Well Oul Gas Well Well	Other		····	8. Well Name and No.	
2. Name of Operator				SEMU Tubb No. 122	
CONOCO, INC. 3. Address and Telephone M	¥o.			9. API Well No. 30-025-30429	
<u>10 Desta Dr. S</u>	te 100W, Midland,	TX 79705		10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area	
•	s. Sec., T., R., M., or Survey D	escription)		Skaggs Grayburg	
766' FNL & 766 Sec. 23, T20S,				11. County or Parish, State	
				Lea	
		s) TO INDICATE NATU	IRE OF NOTICE, REPOR	T, OR OTHER DATA	
	SUBMISSION		TYPE OF ACTION		
Notice o	of Intent	Abandonm	eni	Change of Plans	
	ent Report			New Construction	
			Water Shut-Off		
Final At	bandonment Notice		Conversion to Injection		
		Coher		Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well	
13. Describe Proposed or Con	mpleted Operations (Clearly state al	il pertinent details, and give pertinent ai depths for all markers and zones	dates, including estimated date of starting	Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.) any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled.	
It is proposed t attempt to exten 1. Set CIBP at 2. Perforate th 3. Isolate and 3914'-3872'	o recomplete this d the current Ska 6400' over the to e San Andres from swab test perfora mulate Grayburg a	well to the Grayb ggs Grayburg Pool, p of the current M 4122'-4006' and t	urg/San Andres forma by the following pr onument Tubb perfora he Grayburg from 390 ups 4121'-4122', 404	ocedure. tions. 8'-3872'.	
14. I hereby servicy that the Signed AMM	forcement the and correct	Tide ^{Sr} . Conse	rvation Coordinator	Data 1/11/96	
(Thuy space for Foderal	•				
Approved by OHIG. Conditions of approval.	SGD.) DAVID R. GI	ASSTidePET	ROLEUM ENGINEER	NOV 1 4 1996	
				-	

Tide 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any period knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any falls, ficturous or freadminist statements or representations as to any metter within its jurisdiction.

JC

District I PO Box 1980, Hubbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztee, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

API Number				in to t								
30-025-30			* Pool Code 57380		' Pool Name Skaggs Grayburg							
* Property 0 003086	Code	SEM	IU Tubb			• Well Number 122						
'OGRID 005073	No.	CON	40C0 INC	2.	' Operato	er Name	••• <u></u>	° Élevation 3534 '				
¹⁰ Surface Location												
UL er iot so.	Section 23	Tewnship 205	Range 37E	Lot Ida	Foot from the 766	North/South line North	Feet from the 766	East/West line Count West Le		County Lea		
¹¹ Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface												
UL or lot ma.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Fort from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/Weit line Count		County		
¹¹ Dedicated Acr 40	es 13 Joint	or Infill 14	Consolidatio	a Code 15 (I Order No.		L	<u>l</u>		<u> </u>		
	VABLE	WILL BE	ASSIGNE	D ТО ТН	IS COMPLET	TON UNTIL ALL	INTERESTS H	IAVE BE	EN CO	NSOLIDATED		
	ي و و و و و و و	OR A	NON-ST	ANDARD	UNIT HAS I	BEEN APPROVED	BY THE DIV	ISION				
16 766 ← → (I hereby cert une and com Section Phated Nay St . Con Title Date 18 SUR I hereby cer was plotted or under my correct to th Date of Sur	ify that the in splice to the in which is the in which is the in- supervision, a best of my	formation best of my Hoove i on Co 196 CERT vell locatio use of actual and that to bellef.	Dordinator FIFICATION In shown on this plut al surveys made by me he same is true and		
							Certificate N	lumber				